Fare Information

ROUTE
Adult Leap (of:14,
Stages1-3 €1.55 €2.15
Stages 4 - 13 €2.25 €3.00

Over 13 stages €2.50 €3.30

Lady’s Well Road ? Xpresso €3.00 €3.80
Tyrrelstown

Timetable for stops
in bold overleaf

ROUTE

Tyrrelstown ?
Lady’s Well Road

Timetable for stops
in bold overleaf

T F TRANSPORT
FOR
IRELAND

Child Leap Cash
School hours (all stages) €0.80 €1.00

Ostan Carlton
Bulbhard Bhaile Grai
Cnoc an lustasaigh
Cnoc Gheardid

Cn na Ratha Mdire
Siulan Bhéilinn

Béal Atha an Tré
Alexion

Pairc Gno

Br Baile Bhlainséir
Br na Cuirte Duibhe
An Chorr Dhubh
lonad Uisce

Coirre Duibhe

Rae an Choiréain
PO an Chinn Thiar
IS Bhaile Bhlainséir
Baile an Fhaoitigh
Asc an tSaidléara
Bothar an Teampaill
Boéthar Thobar Muire
Baile an Phasloigh

STOP NO.

7073
7097
7098
7099
7100
7101
7505
5071
5072
4980
2289
1835
1836
1837
2338
661
7026
4323
1824
1825
1826
1827

Carlton Hotel
Belgree Boulevard
Mount Eustace
Mount Garrett
Rathmore Cresent
Bealing Walk
Ballentree Avenue
Alexion

Corporate Park
Blanchardstown Rd N
Blackcourt Road
Corduff

Aquatic Centre
Corduff Crescent
Waterville Row
Westend Office Park
Blanchardstown SC
Whitestown Grove
Saddlers Avenue
Church Road
Lady’s Well Road
Parslickstown Ave

Boéthar Thobar Muire
Baile an Phasloigh
Bothar an Teampaill
lostdin Chuil Mhin
IS Bhaile Bhlainséir
Pairc Miondiola

PO an Chinn Thiar
Rae an Choiréain
Coirre Duibhe
lonad Uisce

An Chorr Dhubh
Gn na Coirre Duibhe
Br Bhaile Bhlainséir
Pairc Gno

Alexion

Halla an Churraigh
Béal Atha an Tré
Siulan Bhéilinn
Pairc Ui Cruise
Cnoc Ghearodid
Cnoc an lustasaigh
Ascaill Bhaile Grai
Leithlanna Plaza
Baile an Tirialaigh
Ostan Carlton

STOP NO.

1828
1829
1830
1831
4747
2960
1545
1816
1817
1818
1819
1820
2468
4978
4979
4986
7107
7102
7103
7104
7105
7106
6005
1546
7072

Lady’s Well Road
Parslickstown Ave
Church Road
Coolmine Cottages
Blanchardstown SC
Retail Park
Westend Office Park
Waterville Row
Corduff Cresent
Aquatic Centre
Corduff

Corduff Grove
Blanchardstown Rd N
Corporate Park
Alexion

Curragh Hall
Ballentree Avenue
Bealing Walk
Cruise Park

Mount Garrett
Mount Eustace
Bellgree Avenue
Plaza Apartments
Tyrrelstown
Carlton Hotel

All stages €1.00 €1.30
Xpresso €1.26 €1.60

Note: Fares are correct at time of going to print, January 2019.
Free Travel Pass accepted on this Route.

Dublin Bus Rambler as well as Annual and Monthly TaxSaver tickets are
valid on this Service.

Daily and weekly bus fare capping apply to this service, see leapcard.ie.

National Journey Planner App
Download the free TFI National Journey Planner app for your
route options.

2 Download on the » GETITON

o App Store Google Play

For all up to date travel information:
www.transportforireland.ie
www.goaheadireland.ie
customercomment@goaheadireland.ie
Go-Ahead Ireland - 1850 80 40 71

Get the Apps!

. - LADY’S WELL ROAD-
‘ National Journey Planner EQ Taxi Driver Check

" TYRRELSTOWN
Valid from 20t January 2019

B @) Rroute 238

Go-Ahead

Real Time Ireland

Leap Top Up

Cycle Planner

Ireland



m Lady’s Well Road » Blanchardstown SC > Corporate Park » Tyrrelstown

Stop Name

Stop No. | Monday - Friday

m Boéthar Thobar Muire > IS Bhaile Bhlainséir » Pairc Gné > Baile an Tirialaigh

Lady's Well Road 1828 07:58 08:58 09:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:56 15:56 16:56 17:56 - 19:08 19:33 20:33 21:33 22:33 -
Blanchardstown SC 4747 08:10 09:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:09 16:09 17:09 18:09 18:45 19:16 19:42 20:42 21:42 22:42 23:32
Aquatic Centre 1818 08:14 09:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:14 17:14 18:14 18:49 - 19:45 20:45 21:45 22:45 23:35
Corporate Park 4978 08:19 09:19 10:19 11:19 12:19 13:19 14:19 15:19 16:19 17:19 18:19 18:54 - 19:49 20:49 21:49 22:49 23:39
Cruise Park 7103 08:23 09:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:24 16:24 17:24 18:24 18:58 - 19:52 20:52 21:52 22:52 23:42
Tyrrelstown 1546 08:26 09:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 13:26 14:26 15:26 16:26 17:26 18:26 19:01 - 19:55 20:55 21:55 22:55 23:45
Stop Name Stop No. | Saturday

Lady’s Well Road 1828 08:03 09:03 10:03 11:03 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:58 - 18:33 19:33 20:33 21:33 22:33 -

Blanchardstown SC 4747 08:12 09:12 10:12 11:12 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 17:45 18:42 19:42 20:42 21:42 22:42 23:32

Aquatic Centre 1818 08:15 09:15 10:15 11:15 12:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:14 17:14 17:49 18:45 19:45 20:45 21:45 22:45 23:35

Corporate Park 4978 08:19 09:19 10:19 11:19 12:19 13:19 14:19 15:19 16:19 17:19 17:54 18:49 19:49 20:49 21:49 22:49 23:39

Cruise Park 7103 08:22 09:22 10:22 11:22 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:23 16:23 17:23 17:58 18:52 19:52 20:52 21:52 22:52 23:42

Tyrrelstown 1546 08:25 09:25 10:25 11:25 12:26 13:26 14:26 15:26 16:26 17:26 18:01 18:55 19:55 20:55 21:55 22:55 23:45

Sunday/Public Holid

Lady's Well Road 1828 - 10:03 11:03 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:58 - 18:33 19:33 20:33 21:33 22:33

Blanchardstown SC 4747 09:12 10:12 11:12 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 17:45 18:42 19:42 20:42 21:42 22:42

Aquatic Centre 1818 09:15 10:15 11:15 12:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:14 17:14 17:49 18:45 19:45 20:45 21:45 22:45

Corporate Park 4978 09:19 10:19 11:19 12:19 13:19 14:19 15:19 16:19 17:19 17:54 18:49 19:49 20:49 21:49 22:49

Cruise Park 7103 09:22 10:22 11:22 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:23 16:23 17:23 17:58 18:52 19:52 20:52 21:52 22:52

Tyrrelstown 1546 09:25 10:25 11:25 12:26 13:26 14:26 15:26 16:26 17:26 18:01 18:55 19:55 20:55 21:55 22:55

m Tyrrelstown » Corporate Park > Blanchardstown SC » Lady’s Well Road

@ Baile an Tirialaigh > Pairc Gné ) IS Bhaile Bhlainséir > Béthar Thobar Muire

Stop Name Stop No. | Monday - Friday
Carlton Hotel 7073 06:45 07:32 08:32 09:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:31 16:31 17:31 18:32 19:07 - 20:03 21:03 22:03 23:03
Rathmore Cresent 7100 06:49 07:36 08:36 09:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:36 14:36 15255 16:35 17:35 18:36 19:11 - 20:06 21:06 22:06 23:06
Corporate Park 5072 06:54 07:41 08:41 09:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:41 17:41 18:41 19:16 - 20:10 21:10 22:10 23:10
Aquatic Centre 1836 06:58 07:45 08:45 09:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45 18:45 19:20 - 20:13 2113 22:13 23:13
Blanchardstown SC 7026 07:08 07:55 08:55 09:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55 18:55 - 19:20 20:20 21:20 22:20 23:20
Lady’'s Well Road 1826 07:14 08:01 09:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:01 15:01 16:02 17:02 18:02 19:01 - 19:25 20:25 21:25 22:25 23:25
Stop Name Stop No. | Saturday
Carlton Hotel 7073 06:53 07:33 08:33 09:33 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:32 18:07 19:03 20:03 21:03 22:03 23:03
Rathmore Cresent 7100 06:56 07:36 08:36 09:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:36 14:36 15:36 16:36 17:36 18:11 19:06 20:06 21:06 22:06 23:06
Corporate Park 5072 07:00 07:40 08:40 09:40 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:41 17:41 18:16 19:10 20:10 21:10 22:10 23:10
Aquatic Centre 1836 07:03 07:43 08:43 09:43 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45 18:20 19:13 20:13 21:13 22:13 23:13
Blanchardstown SC 7026 07:10 07:50 08:50 09:50 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55 - 19:20 20:20 21:20 22:20 23:20
Lady’'s Well Road 1826 07:15 07:55 08:55 09:55 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:01 15:01 16:01 17:01 18:01 - 19:25 20:25 21:25 22:25 23:25
Sunday Public Holic
Carlton Hotel 7073 09:33 10:33 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:32 18:08 19:03 20:03 21:03 22:03 23:03
Rathmore Cresent 7100 09:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:36 14:36 15:36 16:36 17:36 18:11 19:06 20:06 21:06 22:06 23:06
Corporate Park 5072 09:40 10:40 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:41 17:41 18:15 19:10 20:10 21:10 22:10 23:10
Aquatic Centre 1836 09:43 10:43 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45 18:18 19:13 20:13 21:13 22:13 23:13
Blanchardstown SC 7026 09:50 10:50 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55 - 19:20 20:20 21:20 22:20 23:20
Lady’s Well Road 1826 09:55 10:55 12:01 13:01 14:01 15:01 16:01 17:01 18:01 - 19:25 20:25 21:25 22:25 23:25

Kindly note, times are approximate as traffic conditions may vary.

There is no service on Christmas Day.




